Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 27-01-2026 To 27-01-2026~All rows are shown

Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance
No. Type Advocate By Date

1 (010 279/2026 ASHOK GHORUI AND ORS. RAI KUNDU 19-02-2026 PIN CODE MISSING
Mobile:7003651349
Email:ADVOCATERIA.KUNDU@GMAIL.COM

2 (6]0] 286/2026 SOUVIK CHATTERJEE
Mobile:9163795297
Email:AMITKAMAKARS50@GMAIL.COM

3 (610] 288/2026 RADHESHYAM LOHIA
Mobile:9830150490
Email:SOUNAKMANDAL321@GMAIL.COM

4 (6]0) 289/2026 EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION MOLLY DAS 19-02-2026 REQUIRED COMMISSIONER SIGNATURE IN
Mobile:8777015757 AFFIDAVIT
Email:MOLLYDAS12@GMAIL.COM

5 CPAN 111/2026 SUKDEB BARMAN
Mobile:8910402321
Email: CONTACT@ANRANDASSOCIATES.COM

6 CRA (DB) 53/2026 ANIL MRIDHA
Mobile:9748754860
Email:HALDERBIMAN95@GMAIL.COM

7 CRM (A) 202/2026 UTTAM SINGHA
Mobile:9830970472 CHOWDHURY
Email:MAZHAR52726 @GMAIL.COM

List of Defect(s)

AMIT KARMAKAR 19-02-2026 DISTRICT DOES NOT MATCH

SOUNAK MANDAL 19-02-2026 CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRISSING WRONG

MD. MASUDUR 19-02-2026 ADVOCATE THROUGH NOT FOUND
RAHAMAN PAIK

BIMAN HALDER 19-02-2026 1. VICTIM NOT MADE AS PARTY
2. SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONGLY
MENTIONED IN PRESENTATION FORM

MAZAHAR HOSSAIN 19-02-2026 1) .. .... .. CLARIFICATION NEEDED
REGARDING PS CASE YEAR AND FIR DATE
YEAR AT TYPE COPY OF TRIAL COURT
REJECTION AND PETITION

8 CRM (A) 230/2026 XXXX AND ANR. HASI JANA 19-02-2026 1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED
Mobile:9609747876 AT WHOLE PETITION
Email:HASIJANA21061997 @GMAIL.COM

9 CRM (A) 233/2026 MD MANSUR RAHAMAN @ RAKI @ MANSUR MANOJIT DEBNATH  19-02-2026 1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING

235/2026

RAHAMAN
Mobile:9064469199
Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM

MASTARA BIBI @ MASRARA BIBI @ MASEDA
Mobile:8017093620
Email:AKRAMW762@GMAIL.COM

MD WASIM AKRAM

19-02-2026

SECTION OF BNS AT FIR DETAILS ( NOT
TALLY WITH TRIAL COURT REJECTION
ORDER COPY)

1) ... ATTACH TRIAL COURT REJECTION
COPY OF C.M.C 271/2024 DATED 27-06-2024.
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Name of Petitioner

RAFIKUL MIA @ RAFIQUL MIYA
Mobile:7003578904
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

CHABI SAMANTA
Mobile:9874085600
Email:DIBYOM2015@GMAIL.COM

RAKIB SHEIKH @ RAKIB
Mobile:9874702616

Email:JYOTIRMOYTALUKDEROFFICIAL@GMAIL.COM

CHANDAN DEBNATH @ RAHUL
Mobile:9434057837
Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM

NUHUNABI SK AND ANR.
Mobile:9647817029
Email: TRIPARNA.S.ROY @GMAIL.COM

MITHUN DAS
Mobile:7003764276
Email: TAPODIPGUPTA86@GMAIL.COM

NAYAN CHOUHAN
Mobile:7003578904
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

CHIRANTAN GHOSH
Mobile:8017360441
Email:SRINJANGHOSH5@GMAIL.COM

Union Of India
Mobile:9874995669

DINESH CHAND JAISWAL
Mobile:9830647300
Email:DASSINHAANDCO@GMAIL.COM

PINKI KAR AND OTHERS
Mobile:8334991909
Email:GKDAS74@GMAIL.COM

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Mobile:9830758140

Name of Learned
Advocate
KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

DIBYO MUKHERJEE

JYOTIRMOY
TALUKDER

SNEHANSU
MAJUMDER

TRIPARNA ROY

TAPODIP GUPTA

KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

SRINJAN GHOSH

Aishwarya
Rajyashree

KANISHKA SINHA

GOURANGA KUMAR
DAS

AFROZE ALAM

Compliance

By Date
19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

1) ... MENTION B.N.S.S ACT AND SECTION AT
CAUSE TITLE PAGE FOR ANTICIPATORY BAIL
APPLICATION

1) ... DEPONENT IDENTITY CARD NOT
ATTESTED BY THE COMMISSIONER

LD TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE
MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA NOT MATCHING
WITH ORDER DATE MENTIONED IN 1ST
PAGE.

DISTRICT AND PIN CODE OF THE
PETITIONER ARE INCOMPLETE.

1) LD TRIAL COURT CASE TYPE WRONGLY
MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA ... 2) MENTION PSS.
CASE DETAILS IN THE LETTER ADDRESSED
TO LD. PUBLIC PROSECUTOR

HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE NAME WRONGLY
TYPED IN ADDRESSING.

P.S. CASE DATE MENTIONED IN PETITION
NOT MATCHING WITH FIR COPY

P.S. CASE DATE WRONG

NEED FRESH SCANNING OF THE BACKSHEET
AS DECLARATION IS MISSING IN THE
PREVIOUS COURSE

NEED CRPC SECTION IN THIS PETITION

NEED CRPC SECTION IN THIS PETITION

FORMAT ISSUE
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1535/2026

1606/2026

1626/2026

1630/2026

1670/2026

1675/2026

1712/2026

1714/2026

1725/2026

1871/2026

Name of Petitioner

Email: AFROZEALAM206@GMAIL.COM

MANAS MONDAL @ MANAS MANDAL
Mobile:7439911972
Email: TIWARI.ADITYA.23@GMAIL.COM

AJAY KAPOOR
Mobile:9830240592
Email:MD.KALAM.LAWYER@GMAIL.COM

JAYANTA SADHU
Mobile:9836877688
Email:ADVOCATE.SNDHURIA@GMAIL.COM

DURGAPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
Mobile:9830031943
Email:BANERJEESANDIPAN187@GMAIL.COM

MSTC LIMITED
Mobile:9830347055
Email:KKADV.56 @GMAIL.COM

VICTOR MAHATA AND ANR.
Mobile:9830180689
Email:RAJIT.LAL. MAITRA@GMAIL.COM

VEHAR CANTEEN SERVICES
Mobile:9123680012
Email: ANINDYASENGUPTA512@GMAIL.COM

JHUMU CHAKRABORTY
Mobile:9836047435
Email:SAHA.ARPS@GMAIL.COM

SK. NURUL HUDA AND ORS.
Mobile:6290286595
Email:ADV.SAMIRUL@GMAIL.COM

M/S. DOLPHIN ENTERPRISE AND ANR.
Mobile:9831405092
Email:INDRANATH110857@GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned
Advocate

ADITYA TIWARI

MD. KALAM

SHAMBHUNATH
DHURIA

SANDIPAN
BANERJEE

KAMAL KUMAR
CHATTOPADHYAY

RAJIT LAL MAITRA

ANINDYA

SENGUPTA

ARPITA SAHA

SAMIRUL SARDAR

INDRANATH MITRA

Compliance

By Date

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

19-02-2026

List of Defect(s)

LOGO MISSING

PETITIONER PINCODE MISSING

PETITIONER DISTRICT WRONG,CAUSE TITLE
PHOTOCOPY ABSENT

DISTRICT WITH PINCODE MISSING IN
RESPONDENTS,VOKA SHOULD BE ATTACHED
WITH VOLUME Il

LIST OF DATES PAGE MISSNG

ADV. SIGN IS MISSING AT ZERO PAGE

PETITIONER STATE MISSING

PTITIONER NAME MISMATCH WITH
SIGNATURE,CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY
MISSING

LOGO MISSING

SUB CATEGORY CODE AND GROUP IS NOT
RELATED TO THE ACT
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