

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 27-01-2026 To 27-01-2026~All rows are shown

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
1	CO	279/2026	ASHOK GHORUI AND ORS. Mobile:7003651349 Email:ADVOCATERIA.KUNDU@GMAIL.COM	RAI KUNDU	19-02-2026	PIN CODE MISSING
2	CO	286/2026	SOUVIK CHATTERJEE Mobile:9163795297 Email:AMITKAMAKAR50@GMAIL.COM	AMIT KARMAKAR	19-02-2026	DISTRICT DOES NOT MATCH
3	CO	288/2026	RADHESHYAM LOHIA Mobile:9830150490 Email:SOUNAKMANDAL321@GMAIL.COM	SOUNAK MANDAL	19-02-2026	CHIEF JUSTICE ADDRISSING WRONG
4	CO	289/2026	EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION Mobile:8777015757 Email:MOLLYDAS12@GMAIL.COM	MOLLY DAS	19-02-2026	REQUIRED COMMISSIONER SIGNATURE IN AFFIDAVIT
5	CPAN	111/2026	SUKDEB BARMAN Mobile:8910402321 Email:CONTACT@ANRANDASSOCIATES.COM	MD. MASUDUR RAHAMAN PAIK	19-02-2026	ADVOCATE THROUGH NOT FOUND
6	CRA (DB)	53/2026	ANIL MRIDHA Mobile:9748754860 Email:HALDERBIMAN95@GMAIL.COM	BIMAN HALDER	19-02-2026	1. VICTIM NOT MADE AS PARTY 2. SUBJECT CATEGORY CODE WRONGLY MENTIONED IN PRESENTATION FORM
7	CRM (A)	202/2026	UTTAM SINGHA Mobile:9830970472 Email:MAZHAR52726@GMAIL.COM	MAZHAR HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY	19-02-2026	1) CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING PS CASE YEAR AND FIR DATE YEAR AT TYPE COPY OF TRIAL COURT REJECTION AND PETITION
8	CRM (A)	230/2026	XXXX AND ANR. Mobile:9609747876 Email:HASIJANA21061997@GMAIL.COM	HASI JANA	19-02-2026	1) ... COMPLAINANT IDENTITY DISCLOSED AT WHOLE PETITION
9	CRM (A)	233/2026	MD MANSUR RAHAMAN @ RAKI @ MANSUR RAHAMAN Mobile:9064469199 Email:MANOJITDEBNATH.IN@GMAIL.COM	MANOJIT DEBNATH	19-02-2026	1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED REGARDING SECTION OF BNS AT FIR DETAILS (NOT TALLY WITH TRIAL COURT REJECTION ORDER COPY)
10	CRM (A)	235/2026	MASTARA BIBI @ MASRARA BIBI @ MASEDA Mobile:8017093620 Email:AKRAMW762@GMAIL.COM	MD WASIM AKRAM	19-02-2026	1) ... ATTACH TRIAL COURT REJECTION COPY OF C.M.C 271/2024 DATED 27-06-2024.

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
11	CRM (A)	238/2026	RAFIKUL MIA @ RAFIQU L MIYA Mobile:7003578904 Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY	19-02-2026	1) ... MENTION B.N.S.S ACT AND SECTION AT CAUSE TITLE PAGE FOR ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATION
12	CRM (A)	240/2026	CHABI SAMANTA Mobile:9874085600 Email:DIBYOM2015@GMAIL.COM	DIBYO MUKHERJEE	19-02-2026	1) ... DEPONENT IDENTITY CARD NOT ATTESTED BY THE COMMISSIONER
13	CRM(M)	209/2026	RAKIB SHEIKH @ RAKIB Mobile:9874702616 Email:JYOTIRMOYTALUKDEROFFICIAL@GMAIL.COM	JYOTIRMOY TALUKDER	19-02-2026	LD TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA NOT MATCHING WITH ORDER DATE MENTIONED IN 1ST PAGE.
14	CRM(M)	212/2026	CHANDAN DEBNATH @ RAHUL Mobile:9434057837 Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM	SNEHANSU MAJUMDER	19-02-2026	DISTRICT AND PIN CODE OF THE PETITIONER ARE INCOMPLETE.
15	CRM (NDPS)	148/2026	NUHUNABI SK AND ANR. Mobile:9647817029 Email:TRIPARNA.S.ROY@GMAIL.COM	TRIPARNA ROY	19-02-2026	1) LD TRIAL COURT CASE TYPE WRONGLY MENTIONED IN 1ST PARA ... 2) MENTION P.S. CASE DETAILS IN THE LETTER ADDRESSED TO LD. PUBLIC PROSECUTOR
16	CRM (NDPS)	152/2026	MITHUN DAS Mobile:7003764276 Email:TAPODIPGUPTA86@GMAIL.COM	TAPODIP GUPTA	19-02-2026	HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE NAME WRONGLY TYPED IN ADDRESSING.
17	CRM (NDPS)	156/2026	NAYAN CHOUHAN Mobile:7003578904 Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM	KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY	19-02-2026	P.S. CASE DATE MENTIONED IN PETITION NOT MATCHING WITH FIR COPY
18	CRM (NDPS)	161/2026	CHIRANTAN GHOSH Mobile:8017360441 Email:SRINJANGHOSH5@GMAIL.COM	SRINJAN GHOSH	19-02-2026	P.S. CASE DATE WRONG
19	CRMSPL	9/2026	Union Of India Mobile:9874995669	Aishwarya Rajyashree	19-02-2026	NEED FRESH SCANNING OF THE BACKSHEET AS DECLARATION IS MISSING IN THE PREVIOUS COURSE
20	CRR	308/2026	DINESH CHAND JAISWAL Mobile:9830647300 Email:DASSINHAANDCO@GMAIL.COM	KANISHKA SINHA	19-02-2026	NEED CRPC SECTION IN THIS PETITION
21	CRR	315/2026	PINKI KAR AND OTHERS Mobile:8334991909 Email:GKDAS74@GMAIL.COM	GOURANGA KUMAR DAS	19-02-2026	NEED CRPC SECTION IN THIS PETITION
22	FMAT (MV)	59/2026	NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Mobile:9830758140	AFROZE ALAM	19-02-2026	FORMAT ISSUE

Sl No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Name of Petitioner	Name of Learned Advocate	Compliance By Date	List of Defect(s)
			Email:AFROZEALAM206@GMAIL.COM			
23	WPA	1535/2026	MANAS MONDAL @ MANAS MANDAL Mobile:7439911972 Email:TIWARI.ADITYA.23@GMAIL.COM	ADITYA TIWARI	19-02-2026	LOGO MISSING
24	WPA	1606/2026	AJAY KAPOOR Mobile:9830240592 Email:MD.KALAM.LAWYER@GMAIL.COM	MD. KALAM	19-02-2026	PETITIONER PINCODE MISSING
25	WPA	1626/2026	JAYANTA SADHU Mobile:9836877688 Email:ADVOCATE.SNDHURIA@GMAIL.COM	SHAMBHUNATH DHURIA	19-02-2026	PETITIONER DISTRICT WRONG,CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY ABSENT
26	WPA	1630/2026	DURGAPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Mobile:9830031943 Email:BANERJEESANDIPAN187@GMAIL.COM	SANDIPAN BANERJEE	19-02-2026	DISTRICT WITH PINCODE MISSING IN RESPONDENTS,VOKA SHOULD BE ATTACHED WITH VOLUME II
27	WPA	1670/2026	MSTC LIMITED Mobile:9830347055 Email:KKADV.56@GMAIL.COM	KAMAL KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY	19-02-2026	LIST OF DATES PAGE MISSNG
28	WPA	1675/2026	VICTOR MAHATA AND ANR. Mobile:9830180689 Email:RAJIT.LAL.MAITRA@GMAIL.COM	RAJIT LAL MAITRA	19-02-2026	ADV. SIGN IS MISSING AT ZERO PAGE
29	WPA	1712/2026	VEHAR CANTEEN SERVICES Mobile:9123680012 Email:ANINDYASENGUPTA512@GMAIL.COM	ANINDYA SENGUPTA	19-02-2026	PETITIONER STATE MISSING
30	WPA	1714/2026	JHUMU CHAKRABORTY Mobile:9836047435 Email:SAHA.ARPS@GMAIL.COM	ARPITA SAHA	19-02-2026	PTITIONER NAME MISMATCH WITH SIGNATURE,CAUSE TITLE PHOTOCOPY MISSING
31	WPA	1725/2026	SK. NURUL HUDA AND ORS. Mobile:6290286595 Email:ADV.SAMIRUL@GMAIL.COM	SAMIRUL SARDAR	19-02-2026	LOGO MISSING
32	WPA	1871/2026	M/S. DOLPHIN ENTERPRISE AND ANR. Mobile:9831405092 Email:INDRANATH110857@GMAIL.COM	INDRANATH MITRA	19-02-2026	SUB CATEGORY CODE AND GROUP IS NOT RELATED TO THE ACT

Printed On 28-01-2026